
Form 4 20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of S 9 5/9 9 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

05722175 

Name of Company 

Art Bypass Limited t/a BS+P 

1/We 
John Paylor 

6/7 Ludgate Square 

London 

EC4M 7AS 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 28 October 2010 

Signed Py Date 28 October 2010 

Guardian Business Recovery LLP 
6/7 Ludgate Square For Official "leo 

London Insob 

EC4M 7AS 

% 
ing 
2 * AN1V5009" 

Ref JPART1/JP/SN/CW < AA 30/10/2010 

Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Art Bypass Limited tta BS+P 

on the 28 October 2010 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| belheve that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name WATT WW Qowd) te 

signed VE 

Dated UR \\o \noV.0 



Art Bypass Limited t(a BS+P 

Statement Of Affairs as at 28 October 2010 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge 
Leasehold Rent Deposit 27,000 00 27,000 00 

Finchdean Investments Limited (17,370 00) 
9,630 00 9,630 00 

Assets subject to floating charge: 
Goodwill 13,230 00 NIL 

Computer Equipment 19,564 00 2,750 00 
Trade Debtors 18,158 00 17,158 00 
Cash at Bank 7,166 00 7,166 00 
Directors’ loan account 257,167 00 257,167 00 

Uncharged assets’ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 293,871 00 

Signature we WN Date 22\ 1D) \D 



Art Bypass Limited tfa BS+P 
Statement Of Affairs as at 28 October 2010 . 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 293,871 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

Employee Arrears/Hal Pay 10,452 01 

10,452 01 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 283,418 99 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 SEPTEMBER 2003 

NIL 
283,418 99 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 59,683 80 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 223,735 19 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Floating Charge Creditor - BSP 10,000 00 
10,000 00 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 213,735 19 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 59,683 80 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 273,418 99 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Trade & Expense Creditors 26,311 51 

Employees 94,009 44 

HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC/CT 294,409 00 

HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 104,162 00 
Landlord - Electricity & Service Charge 1,716 31 

§20,608 26 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (247,189 27) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (247,189 27) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary Shareholders 200 
200 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (247,191 27) 

Signature Wo WX Date LB \ 1D\ \9 



- aYI|DISAAA 
‘PEOY 

UOPUO] 
9Gg-e¥g 

‘sUMET 
|]EMHIEYD 

€ AIINS 
‘AlaAcoay 

UoUaY 
O/O 

§—_ (UONepINbI] 
‘xassnig sayy 
‘BuIyLOny 

'Z LOb XOG 
O d 

pay] 
yn 

Xolex 
——«-LOXD 

v8 628" 
az 

LOY 
e1ysyeg 

‘WeYSUN{OM 
Ded 

spuepeO 
‘asnoH 

eBpuysy 
payiuury swalsg 

eoujQ o}8/8X 
O
X
 

9L 
709 

N
A
L
 
€
3
7
 

‘483899197) 
‘62z 

X
O
G
 
O
d
 

y
a
g
 
B
u
n
,
 

O
0
A
D
 

v0 €26't 
JOO 8ZNO 

Xessng Iseyy ‘YUOMed 
90 Ob O10Z 